Iltem no.
10

20

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

40

Mode :
FIN/MD :
VIN :

Sales designation :

Assortment class :

Market :

Part number
A 207 323 06 00

A 204 320 05 30

A 207 323 11 00

A 207 323 13 00

A 207 323 12 00

A 207 323 14 00

A 204 321 01 84

A 204 321 10 04

A 204 321 11 04

A 204 321 12 04

A 204 321 22 04

A 204 321 23 04

A 204 321 24 04

A 204 321 13 04

A 212 322 01 84

- Parts list -

32 - SPRINGS, SUSPENSION AND HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

054 - SPRING STRUT AND SPRING STRUT MOUNTING FRONT

FRONT LEFT AND RIGHT

Code: -483-486

SHOCK-ABSORBER STRUT

FRONT LEFT AND RIGHT

Code: 486

SHOCK-ABSORBER STRUT

FRONT LEFT

Code: 483

J[OOZ] To Chassis: F To Date: 31/03/2010
SHOCK-ABSORBER STRUT

FRONT LEFT

Code: 483

J[003] From Chassis: F From Date: 31/03/2010
SHOCK-ABSORBER STRUT

FRONT RIGHT

Code: 483

—.|[002] To Chassis: F To Date: 31/03/2010
SHOCK-ABSORBER STRUT

FRONT RIGHT

Code: 483

J[OO?:] From Chassis: F From Date: 31/03/2010
SHIM

BOTTOM LEFT & RIGHT

FRONT SPRING

COLOR MARKING: 1 X RED/1 X WHITE

—.|[004] TO DETERMINE THE FRONT SPRINGS,
FRONT SPRING

COLOR MARKING: 1 X YELLOW/1 X

WHITE

J[004] TO DETERMINE THE FRONT SPRINGS,
FRONT SPRING

COLOR MARKING: 2 X RED/1 X WHITE

—.|[004] TO DETERMINE THE FRONT SPRINGS,
FRONT SPRING

COLOR MARKING: 2 X YELLOW/1 X

WHITE

J[004] TO DETERMINE THE FRONT SPRINGS,
FRONT SPRING

COLOR MARKING: 3 X RED/1 X WHITE

—.|[004] TO DETERMINE THE FRONT SPRINGS,
FRONT SPRING

COLOR MARKING: 3 X YELLOW/1 X

WHITE

J[004] TO DETERMINE THE FRONT SPRINGS,
FRONT SPRING

COLOR MARKING: 4 X RED/1 X WHITE

—.|[004] TO DETERMINE THE FRONT SPRINGS,
COIL SPRING SHIM

THE

THE

THE

THE

THE

THE

THE

MD mode Mod. des. overview : INVALID CLK COUPE
207372 Catalog : 69B
Major assembly :

E 500 Major assembly MD :
Car Group :
All Subgroup :

Designation/description

SHOCK-ABSORBER STRUT

POINTS IN THE TAB...

POINTS IN THE TAB...

POINTS IN THE TAB...

POINTS IN THE TAB...

POINTS IN THE TAB...

POINTS IN THE TAB...

POINTS IN THE TAB...

Quantity Version
002

002

001

001

001

001

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

Copyright Daimler AG, 28/05/10, EPC 1.24.2.0, DW 05/2010 Delta 2

Page 1




40

40

50

60

60

70

80

80

90

100

130

150

160

170

A 212 322 01 84

A 204 322 00 84

A 204 321 00 06

A 212 323 03 92

A 204 323 02 92

A 204 981 00 25

A 204 320 12 73

A 204 320 11 73

N 000000 003277

A 204 323 04 38

A 001 990 69 03

A 000 990 24 03

A 001 990 84 54

A 000 990 91 03

COIL SPRING SHIM
TOP LEFT AND RIGHT
Code: -483

SHIM

TOP LEFT AND RIGHT
Code: 483

STOP BUFFER

BOOT

Code: -483

BOOT

Code: 483

BALL BEARING
BEARING

SPRING STRUT TO BODY
Code: -483

BEARING

SPRING STRUT TO BODY
Code: 483

NUT

SHOCK ABSORBER TO UPPER BEARING

BRACKET M14X1.5

Code: 483

DUST CAP

BOLT

SPRING STRUT TO BODY M8X21
BOLT

HYDROPNEUMATIC SPRING LEG TO
STEERING KNUCKLE, TOP M14X1.5X45
NUT W FLANGE, BINDING
SUSPENSION STRUT TO STEERING
KNUCKLE

BOLT

HYDROPNEUMATIC SPRING LEG TO
STEERING KNUCKLE,BOTTOM M12X20

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

006

002

002

004

Copyright Daimler AG, 28/05/10, EPC 1.24.2.0, DW 05/2010 Delta 2

Page 2




